Fee Schedule is Due Every 18 Days

NON REFUNDABLE REGISTRATION FEE- $25.00 PER CHILD.

An additional $10.00 will be charged for fees paid pass the due date.

One of the following discounts may be taken:

10% reduction of price is given to each additional sibling registered.

10% reduction of price is given to a child registered for both programs.

BEFORE SCHOOL PROGRAM 6:45 a.m. - 7:45 a.m.

Fee- $50.00 per cycle

Additional Children -  $45.00 per cycle (10% discount)

AFTER SCHOOL PROGRAM 2:50 p.m. - 6:00 p.m.

Fee- $130.00 per cycle

Additional Children- 117.00 per cycle (10% discount)

Both Programs (10% discount)

Fee- $162.00 per cycle

Daily Drop-In Rates (“Must prepay and pre-register”)

Fee- $5.00 per day; Before School Care
$10.00 per day; After School Care
$15.00 per day; Early Release Day

Late Pick-up Fee: Program closes at 6:00 p.m. There is a late fee of $1.00 per minute.



ATTENTION: parents will need to make alternative arrangements for their child if fees are not
paid by due date.

2021-2022 EDEP cycle dates
Cycle # Payment Due Cycle Dates

1 August 9, 2023 August 10 — September 5, 2023
2 September 5, 2023 September 6 — October 2, 2023
3 October 2, 2023 October 3 — October 27, 2023
4 October 27, 2023 October 30 — November30, 2023
5 November 30, 2023 December 1 — January 12, 2024
6 January 12’ 2024 January 16— February 8, 2024
7 February 8, 2024 February 9— March 6, 2024
8 March 6, 2024 March 7 — April 10, 2024
9 Apr” 10, 2024 April 11 — May 6, 2024
10 May 6, 2024 May 7 — May 24, 2024

The following is a list of dates the FAB EDEP will be closed during 2022-2023
school year:

September 4" — Labor Day
September 25 — Fall Holiday

October 16" — Teacher Planning Day

November 10*" — Veterans Day
November 20 — 24t — Thanksgiving Holiday

December 20" — 29t — Winter Break

January 1%t — New Year’s Day

January 2" -3 — Winter Break

January 4" -5t — Teacher Planning Days
January 15" — Martin Luther King, Jr. Day

February 19" — President’s Day
March 11t — 15t — Spring Break

March 18 — Teacher Planning Day
April 1%t — Spring Holiday






